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Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.15706800SPRINGVIEW VILLAGE 5  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 8600 SPRINGVIEW VILLAGE  0.49555500

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66151300BURTON VILLAGE 10  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 8605 BURTON VILLAGE  0.00000000

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66772800NORDEN VILLAGE 15  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7301 MIDDLE NIOBRARA NRD  0.03912900

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66151300MILLS VILLAGE 20  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66151300JAMISON VILLAGE 25  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66151300BROCKSBURG VILLAGE 30  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700
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 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66151300100LN 85  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER NIOBRARA NRD  0.03291400

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200

 0.66772800100MN 95  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.17414600

 6100 HIGH SCHOOL DIST 100  0.40777700

 6917 ESU 17  0.01500000

 7100 NORTHEAST TECH COLL  0.02000000

 7301 MIDDLE NIOBRARA NRD  0.03912900

 7701 KEYA PAHA RURAL FIRE DIST  0.00910400

 9200 AG FAIR  0.00257200


